SNHO9

Size:
Imprint:
Weight:
Carton:

Quantity
Price (r)

Color:

SNHO7

Size:
Imprint:
Weight:
Carton:

Quantity
Price (r)

Color:

ST101

Size:
Imprint:
Weight:
Carton:

Quantity
Price (r)

Color:

ST102

Size:
Imprint:
Weight:
Carton:

Quantity
Price (r)

Color:

USCAO1

Size:
Imprint:

Weight:
Carton:

Quantity
Price (r)

Color:

DESK ACCESSORIES

NOTEPAD IN CUBE BOX

3-1/2"W x 3-1/2"H
2-3/4"W D 2-1/2"H

I
10"x19.5"x16.5" Ty VE’

40pcs/311b

1000 (R
529

100
6.25

250
5.99

500
5.69

brown

MINI STICKY NOTEPAD

3%"wx3%"h
2 1/4"w x 3/4"
500 pcs/301b
20"x14"x8"

250
1.99

500
1.89

1000 2500
179 169 | L

brown

BASIC LETTER OPENER
23%"Wx2%"H
27y 34"

1000 pcs/301b
11"x16"x12"

g g
1000 2500 ! !
089 085 !

250
0.99

500
0.95

red, blue, black, white, green

UNIQUE ENVELOPE OPENER
136" H x 3 34" W x 346" D

%" Hx 134"

500 pcs/ 25 1b

14"x10"x8"H

250 500 1000 2500
1.19 1.15 1.09 1.05

green, blue, dark blue, black, white, red, orange

CALENDAR DESK PAD Y
e e
21.75"x 17" ' - a—
Top 21"x 3 %" Bottom 21" x 1" ok g W
Left or Right Margin 3"x 10” _:
35pcs/351b o
22.5"x17.75"x 4" =

1000 k

6.99

100
7.89

250
7.59

500
7.29

black, navy blue, chocolate, thunder gray, ruby red,
evergreen, burgundy or cobalt blue

SK240

Size:
Imprint:
Weight:
Carton:

Quantity
2500

Price ()

Color:

READER MAGNIFIER RULER

73/8"wx21/2"h
115/16"w x 1 3/4"h
1020 pcs/201b

15"x7"x9"

250 500 1000 |

1.99 1.89 1.79 1.69 | -
[ 3

white 1

ST807 SWIVEL TOWER ORGANIZER WITH CLIPS & PUSH PINS

Size:
Imprint:
Weight:
Carton:

Quantity
Price (r)

Color:

ST808

Size:
Imprint:
Weight:
Carton:

Quantity
Price (r)

Color:

US304

Size:
Imprint:
Weight:
Carton:

Quantity
Price (r)

434"H x 3 %" Dia.
1T"Hx1"W

48 pcs/331b
113%4"x12 34" x19”

100
7.49

500
6.99

1000
6.59

2500
4.99

lime, blue, red, white, black

EXTRA LARGE MAGNETIC PAPER CLIPS

43" L x 3V4"W
1% 1"

400 pcs/281b
15%"x 15%4"x 8"

400
1.99

600
1.95

1000
1.89

2500
1.85

red, blue, black, white, orange

* K *

* gk

4" MAGNETIC CLIP

4"Wx2%"Hx1%"D

Best
Buy

3347 % "
800 pcs/521b
21"x19"x 18"
250 500 1000 2500
1.49 1.39 1.35 1.29

Translucent: red, orange, lime green, green, aqua blue, blue, purple, frost beige
Solid Color: red, orange, yellow, green, blue, dark blue, white, black

First color imprint is included in item price. Setup Charge: $60(V) each color/location. Additional Imprint Charge: $0.60(V) per color/location/piece.
PMS Match Charge: $40 (v) each color. See “General Information” section for other applicable charges.
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